
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERTNG
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

MEDtz4t983+ Dated: 14.11.2024

Subject: B. Tech. l" semester CS/IT/EC/AI/II/MC/RA/ADiMV End Semester Practical

Exam schedule for Regular and Reappear students

Examiners may reschedule practical exam on any other date/time in case of clash/unfbreseen

situation with intimation to the examinee concemed by email or mobile communicatiott.

Reappear students should contact the course coordinator for the suitatrle date and time.

tu,
TI0D

Head of Department
Mechanical Engg. Deptt.
National Institute of Technology
Kurukshetra-1361 19Copy to:

L Prof. in-charge, CCN with a request to upload on the institute website

Z. HODs (CoE,EC, Math,) for avoiding any possible clash of above schedule with thcir

. subjects' practical examination

3. Dean Academic
4. Faculty in-charge Examination

5. Circular File
6. Department Exam File

11:30 AM
- 02:30 PM

02:30 PM
05:30

PM

08:30 AM-
I l:30 AM

Course
Number

Course Title

19.11.2024Engineering
Practice

MEIC I02
20.11.2024
21.11.2024
22.tL.2024

Date

CS-A CS-B IT-A
EC-A EC-B AI-A
II-A MC-A RA-A

AD-A MV-A



DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

No. MED/Q +1"835 Dated: 14.11.2024

B. Tech. 3'd

students)
Semester ME End Semester Practical Exam schedule (Iior regular

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM 2:30 PM to 5:30 PM

19.tt.2024 MEl, FM
ME2. SOM

ME2, FM
MEI, SOM

20.11.2024
ME3, FM

ME4. SOM
ME4, FM

ME3. SOM

21.11.2024
ME5, FM

ME6, SOM
ME6, FM

ME5. SOM

22.11.2024
ME7, FM

MES. SOM
ME8, FM

ME7. SOM

B. Tech. 5'n Semester ME End Semester Practical Exam schedule (For regular students)

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM 2:30 PM to 5:30 PM

19.11.2024
ME1, PT-II
ME2, HT

ME2, PT-II
ME1. HT

20.11.2024
ME3, PT-II
ME4, HT

ME4, PT-II
ME3. HT

21.11.2024
ME5, PT-II
ME6, HT

ME6, PT-II
ME5, HT

22.11.2024
ME7, PT-II
ME8, HT

ME8, PT-II
ME7, HT

B. Tech. 7"'Semester ME End Semester Practical Exam schedule (For regular students)

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM 2:30 PM to 5:30 PM

19.1.2424 ME2, RAC
MEI. MV

MEl, RAC
ME2, MV

20.11.2024
ME4, RAC
ME3, MV

ME3. RAC
ME4. MV

21.11.2024
ME6, RAC
ME5, MV

ME8, RAC
ME6, MV

22.11.2024
ME5, RAC
ME7, MV

ME7, RAC
ME8, MV

The concerned faculty may schedule viva-voce on any other date/tirne in case of contlrct/claslr,'
unforeseen sifuation with intimation to the examinee concerned by email or mobilc cornnruuicatiorr.
For old scheme practicals, students should contact the course coordinator for schedule.

%n\,,
HOD. MET)

l.
2.

-J.

Dean Academic
Faculty in-charge (Exam)
All Notice Boards (Girls & boys)

H_ead,". : .)p,..,t

m.iiu:rr1.[1r,?:h,.,.gv

Copy to:-



DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

No. MED/p{ laggg
B. Tech. 3'o Semester PIE End Semester Practical Exam

students)

Dated: 14.11.2024

sc..h-edule (For regula r

11.30 AM to 2.30 PM

19.11.2024
PI2, PT-I
PI1, FMM
PI4, TOM

20.11.2024
PII, PT-I
PI2, FMM
PI3, TOM

21.11.2024
PI4, PT-I
PI3, FMM
PI2, TOM

22.11.2024
PI3, PT-I
PI4, FMM
PI1" TOM

B. Tech. 7'nSemester PIE End Semester Practical Exam schedule (For regular students)

8.30 AM to 11.30 AM 2:30 PM to 5:30 PM
20.11.2024 PI1, WSE PI2, WSE

21.11.2024 PI3, WSE PI4. WSE

The concerned faculty may schedule viva-voce on any other date/tirne in case of conflict/clash,
unforeseen situation with intimation to the examinee concerned by email or mobile communication.
For old scheme practicals, students should contact the course coordinator for schedule.

Copy to:-

l. Dean Academic
2. Faculty in-charge (Exam)
j. AllNotice Boards (Girls & boys)

ffi,
HOD. MED

Head of l,'. ,,fpsp1

ffiiru; i :. r itii ii?":h 
n. .sv



DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

No. MED/2+1"931 Dated: 14.11.2024

B. Tech. ME and PIE Practical Exam schedule (For reappear students)

11:30 AM to 2:30 PM l1:30 AM to 2:30 PM
3* SEM 4.N SEM

19.11.2024
PI, FMM
ME, SOM

ME, TOM
PI, PT.II

20.r1.2024
PI, TOM
ME" FM

ME, FM
PI. SOM

21.11.2024
PI,PT_I

ME. PT-I

The concerned faculty may schedule viva-voce on any other date/time in case of conflict/clash,r
unforeseen situation with intimation to the examinee concerned by email or mobile cornmunication.
For old scheme practicals, students should contact the course coordinator for schedule.

*t"
HOD. ]\{ED

Copy to:- Head oi , .,i i.rt

Mechanil. i :is. DePtt'

1. Dean Academic National lnstitute of Technology
2. Faculty in-charge (Exam) Kurukshetra-136119
3. All Notice Boards (Girls & boys)

I



DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

uo. rvreo/Q.{ 9t938 Dated: 14.11.2024

M.Tech. 1" Semester Practical Exam schedule (For Regular students)

The concerned faculty may schedule viva-voce on any other date/time in case of conf'lict/clashl
unforeseen situation with intimation to the examinee concerned by email or mobile communication.
For Reappear exams, students should contact the course coordinator for schedule.

Copy to:-

ffiu
Head of Deptt.

Head ol i' " .itti:nt
Mechanit. ,i i:ngg. DePtt.

National lnstitute of TechnologY

Kurukshetra-1361 19

1.

2.
3.

Dean Academic
Faculty in-charge (Exam)
All Notice Boards (Girls & boys)

Section Subject Date Time
Production Advanced Manufacturing

Process Lab
t9.n.2024

2:30 PM to ,s:30 PM

Thermal Advanced Thermal
Engineering Lab

22.11.2024
1 l:30 AM to 2:30 PM

Design Test & Optimization Lab I

CAD & CAE Lab

2t.11.2024

22.11.2024

2:30 PM to 5:30 PM

2:30 PM to 5:3OPM


