### MED/24/2834

Dated: 14.11.2024

Subject: B. Tech. 1<sup>st</sup> Semester CS/IT/EC/AI/II/MC/RA/AD/MV End Semester Practical Exam schedule for Regular and Reappear students

Course Number	Course Title	Date	08:30 AM- 11:30 AM	11:30 AM - 02:30 PM	02:30 PM - 05:30 PM
MEIC 102	Engineering	19.11.2024	CS-A	CS-B	IT-A
	Practice	20.11.2024	EC-A	EC-B	AI-A
		21.11.2024	II-A	MC-A	RA-A
		22.11.2024	AD-A	MV-A	

Examiners may reschedule practical exam on any other date/time in case of clash/unforeseen situation with intimation to the examinee concerned by email or mobile communication. Reappear students should contact the course coordinator for the suitable date and time.

HOD Head of Department Mechanical Engg. Deptt. National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra-136119

Copy to:

- 1. Prof. in-charge, CCN with a request to upload on the institute website
- 2. HODs (CoE,EC, Math,) for avoiding any possible clash of above schedule with their
- subjects' practical examination
- 3. Dean Academic
- 4. Faculty in-charge Examination
- 5. Circular File
- 6. Department Exam File

### No. MED/24/2835

Dated: 14.11.2024

B. Tech. 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Semester	ME	End	Semester	Practical	Exam	schedule	(For	regular
students)									

	8.30 AM to 11.30 AM	2:30 PM to 5:30 PM
10 11 2024	ME1, FM	ME2, FM
19.11.2024	ME2, SOM	ME1, SOM
20.11.2024	ME3, FM	ME4, FM
	ME4, SOM	ME3, SOM
21.11.2024	ME5, FM	ME6, FM
	ME6, SOM	ME5, SOM
22.11.2024	ME7, FM	ME8, FM
	ME8, SOM	ME7, SOM

B. Tech. 5th Semester ME End Semester Practical Exam schedule (For regular students)

	8.30 AM to 11.30 AM	2:30 PM to 5:30 PM
19.11.2024	ME1, PT-II	ME2, PT-II
19.11.2024	ME2, HT	ME1, HT
20.11.2024	ME3, PT-II	ME4, PT-II
	ME4, HT	ME3, HT
21.11.2024	ME5, PT-II	ME6, PT-II
	ME6, HT	ME5, HT
22.11.2024	ME7, PT-II	ME8, PT-II
22.11.2024	ME8, HT	ME7, HT

B. Tech. 7th Semester ME End Semester Practical Exam schedule (For regular students)

	8.30 AM to 11.30 AM	2:30 PM to 5:30 PM
19.11.2024	ME2, RAC	ME1, RAC
19.11.2024	ME1, MV	ME2, MV
20.11.2024	ME4, RAC	ME3, RAC
	ME3, MV	ME4, MV
21.11.2024	ME6, RAC	ME8, RAC
	ME5, MV	ME6, MV
22.11.2024	ME5, RAC	ME7, RAC
22.11.2024	ME7, MV	ME8, MV

The concerned faculty may schedule viva-voce on any other date/time in case of conflict/clash/ unforeseen situation with intimation to the examinee concerned by email or mobile communication. For old scheme practicals, students should contact the course coordinator for schedule.

Copy to:-

- 1. Dean Academic
- 2. Faculty in-charge (Exam)
- 3. All Notice Boards (Girls & boys)

Head of Department Mechanical Engg. Deptt. National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra-136119

# No. MED/24/2836

Dated: 14.11.2024

B. Tech. 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester PIE End Semester Practical Exam schedule (For regular students)

	11.30 AM to 2.30 PM
	PI2, PT-I
19.11.2024	PI1, FMM
	PI4, TOM
	PI1, PT-I
20.11.2024	PI2, FMM
-	PI3, TOM
	PI4, PT-I
21.11.2024	PI3, FMM
	PI2, TOM
	PI3, PT-I
22.11.2024	PI4, FMM
	PI1, TOM

B. Tech. 7th Semester PIE End Semester Practical Exam schedule (For regular students)

	8.30 AM to 11.30 AM	2:30 PM to 5:30 PM
20.11.2024	PI1, WSE	PI2, WSE
21.11.2024	PI3, WSE	PI4, WSE

The concerned faculty may schedule viva-voce on any other date/time in case of conflict/clash/ unforeseen situation with intimation to the examinee concerned by email or mobile communication. For old scheme practicals, students should contact the course coordinator for schedule.

Copy to:-

- 1. Dean Academic
- 2. Faculty in-charge (Exam)
- 3. All Notice Boards (Girls & boys)

HOD, MED Head of Department Mechanical Engg. Deptt. National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra-136119

## No. MED/24/2837

Dated: 14.11.2024

B. Tech. ME and PIE Practical Exam schedule (For reappear students)

	11:30 AM to 2:30 PM	11:30 AM to 2:30 PM
	3rd SEM	4 <sup>th</sup> SEM
19.11.2024	PI, FMM	ME, TOM
	ME, SOM	PI, PT-II
20.11.2024	PI, TOM	ME, FM
	ME, FM	PI, SOM
21.11.2024	PI, PT – I	ME, PT-I

The concerned faculty may schedule viva-voce on any other date/time in case of conflict/clash/ unforeseen situation with intimation to the examinee concerned by email or mobile communication. For old scheme practicals, students should contact the course coordinator for schedule.

HOD, MED

Copy to:-

- 1. Dean Academic
- 2. Faculty in-charge (Exam)
- 3. All Notice Boards (Girls & boys)

Head of Department Mechanical Engg. Deptt. National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra-136119

No. MED/24/2838

Dated: 14.11.2024

#### M.Tech. 1<sup>st</sup> Semester Practical Exam schedule (For Regular students)

Section	Subject	Date	Time
Production	Advanced Manufacturing Process Lab	19.11.2024	2:30 PM to 5:30 PM
Thermal	Advanced Thermal Engineering Lab	22.11.2024	11:30 AM to 2:30 PM
Design	Test & Optimization Lab I	21.11.2024	2:30 PM to 5:30 PM
	CAD & CAE Lab	22.11.2024	2:30 PM to 5:30PM

The concerned faculty may schedule viva-voce on any other date/time in case of conflict/clash/ unforeseen situation with intimation to the examinee concerned by email or mobile communication. For Reappear exams, students should contact the course coordinator for schedule.

11/1

Copy to:-

- 1. Dean Academic
- 2. Faculty in-charge (Exam)
- 3. All Notice Boards (Girls & boys)

Head of Department Head of Department Mechanical Engg. Deptt. National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra-136119